
ISSUE ID: 2013//13610

COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2012
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 30th October, 2013
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY SECTION 11 
OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE SPECIFIED 
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE 
CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 30 October 2013 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

109779

119437

174448

174532

188130

218019

218677

255732

265530

287850

287857

297230

305368

325723

334012

337179

339190

340064

340929

344528

346550

349151

353221

353790

353956

358151

363864

366711

379769

385374

387520

387560

391337

395920

397800

401635

402693

404133

404560

411040

412416

417164

420307

421950

424845

427667

428913

434751

441263

444424

452283

454477

CHURCHTOWN ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

TOM BARRY DISTRIBUTORS 
LIMITED

SELECT LIMITED

TRINITY PERSONAL FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TAPDALE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

ORCHARD LANDSCAPING SERVICES 
LIMITED

EXIT G.I. LIMITED

R.A.C.E. COMMUNITY 
EMPLOYMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

CLOONISLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BROOKVALE C & W SHANNON 
LIMITED

BROOKVALE R. E. SHANNON 
LIMITED

BROOKVALE N.N. SHANNON 
LIMITED

DANGEROUS GOODS PARTNERS 
LIMITED

GEORGE EVANS & SONS LIMITED

ARCADE PUBLISHERS LIMITED

NUTLEY INTERNET SERVICES 
LIMITED

TROCITY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

RESTFULL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

QUINN DRYLINING LIMITED

TENBA WORLDWIDE (IRL) 
LIMITED

IPOS RETAIL 15 LIMITED

WEXFORD ENERGY MANAGEMENT
AGENCY LIMITED

PRODUCT AND PROCESS 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DATA LAYERS LIMITED

CBUCKLEY IT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

NEW LEAF CONSULTING LIMITED

SPORTSBRAND MEDIA LIMITED

SONAS CONSULTING LIMITED

SENARA FURNITURE LIMITED

CROGA CONSULTING LIMITED

TIERNABOUL HOLDINGS LIMITED

TORY TOP TRADING LIMITED

TYRE FILL (TOWERS) LIMITED

TYRE FILL (ENVIRONMENTAL) 
LIMITED

VITAL POWER (IRELAND) LIMITED

VICTOR CHANDLER ON COURSE 
IRELAND LIMITED

PATBREN INVESTMENTS

MCAIP LIMITED

SIMONE CAFÉ LIMITED

KFL CORPORATE SERVICES 
LIMITED

SKETCH CAN PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

WATERFORD WOMEN'S 
COMMUNITY NETWORK LIMITED

GALVIN & GANNON ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

CARRY ELECTRICAL & 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NSCL LIMITED

DERMOT HANRATTY (ROADS & 
BRIDGES) LIMITED

KELLY COLFER SON & POYNTZ

RACKFLOOR LIMITED

MILLFIELD TRAVEL 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

BALLINGARRY PHARMACY 
LIMITED

AAA HIBERNIAN SUPPORTSERVICE 
LIMITED

KINDLE PHARMA LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 30 October 2013 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

30-OCT-13

459162

461955

462372

462916

464901

465015

465289

466057

466590

467557

470264

472965

474866

475676

476068

476351

478423

478843

482782

482788

483592

485296

485644

486832

488944

488974

492440

494474

494916

497455

498843

500135

500615

501975

503475

503518

506591

506648

511365

511438

515786

518445

527602

WONDERLAND WORKSHOPS 
LIMITED

S.C.A. MENSWEAR & CLOTHING 
LIMITED

NHTP LIMITED

HAPPY FAMILY LIN LIMITED

BIOPOINT LIMITED

CLANE STATIONERY LIMITED

GRANGEMORE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CARPET FRESH LIMITED

ANAMATES LIMITED

RUNON SYSTEMS LIMITED

FAX BRIDGE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PMAS CONSULTING SERVICES 
LIMITED

THE WAX BOUTIQUE LIMITED

PURPLE NOVELTY PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

AUTODIENST LIMITED

FINGAL COMMUNITY TELEVISION 
LIMITED

BLAKE GOODALL MEDICAL 
SERVICES

BDK CONSULTING LIMITED

BRIAN LONG SERVICES LIMITED

STRATEGIC CHOICE SALES 
TRAINING LIMITED

THE CREATIVITY MILL LIMITED

TRUFFLEHEADS LIMITED

DARCARA LIMITED

SOLAR INVESTMENTS AND 
DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED

AISHAN LIMITED

ELVA CORKERY MEDICAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

CLOUD OPERATE LIMITED

COVIAN LIMITED

COGNITOLITE LIMITED

DRG CONSULTING LIMITED

PHASESHIFT CONSULTING 
LIMITED

ASNI ARTISTS STUDIO NETWORK 
IRELAND

ADVANCED COMPUTER SPARES 
LIMITED

QUANTUM SATIS LIMITED

BABY CHUM LIMITED

KIDZ MEDIA LIMITED

ADEBAYOR LIMITED

SKRTEL LIMITED

EMYVALE PLANT SERVICES 
LIMITED

MANDM PROMOTIONS LIMITED

INTEGRATED QUALITY SERVICES 
LIMITED

HANUMAN INNS LIMITED

OTERO II LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


