



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2013//13610

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 30th October, 2013 COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2012 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVE OF THE COMPANIES (AM ON THE LIST BELOW, T CONTRARY, BE STRUCK	ENDMENT)ACT 1982, THA THE NAMES OF THE FO	AT AT THE EXPIRATION IN THE EXPIRATION IN THE EXPIRATION OF THE EX	ON OF ONE MONTH FROM ES WILL, UNLESS CAUS	I THE DATE SPECIFIED	

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
	CHURCHTOWN ENGINEERING LIMITED	30-OCT-13	358151	NEW LEAF CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
119437 TOM BARRY DISTRIBUTORS		30-OCT-13	363864	SPORTSBRAND MEDIA LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED		366711	SONAS CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
174448	SELECT LIMITED	30-OCT-13	379769	SENARA FURNITURE LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	TRINITY PERSONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	30-OCT-13	385374	CROGA CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	TAPDALE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	30-OCT-13	387520	TIERNABOUL HOLDINGS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	ORCHARD LANDSCAPING SERVICES	30-OCT-13	387560	TORY TOP TRADING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED	30-001-13	391337	TYRE FILL (TOWERS) LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	EXIT G.I. LIMITED	30-OCT-13	395920	TYRE FILL (ENVIRONMENTAL) LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	R.A.C.E. COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT COMPANY	30-OCT-13	397800	VITAL POWER (IRELAND) LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED CLOONISLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	401635	VICTOR CHANDLER ON COURSE IRELAND LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	BROOKVALE C & W SHANNON	30-OCT-13	402693	PATBREN INVESTMENTS	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED		404133	MCAIP LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	BROOKVALE R. E. SHANNON LIMITED	30-OCT-13	404560	SIMONE CAFÉ LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	BROOKVALE N.N. SHANNON LIMITED	30-OCT-13	411040	KFL CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	DANGEROUS GOODS PARTNERS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	412416	SKETCH CAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
325723	GEORGE EVANS & SONS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	417164	WATERFORD WOMEN'S COMMUNITY NETWORK LIMITED	30-OCT-13
334012	ARCADE PUBLISHERS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	420307	GALVIN & GANNON ELECTRICAL	30-OCT-13
	NUTLEY INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13	421050	SERVICES LIMITED CARRY ELECTRICAL &	30-OCT-13
339190	TROCITY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	421950	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	30-0C1-13
	RESTFULL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	30-OCT-13	424845	NSCL LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	QUINN DRYLINING LIMITED	30-OCT-13	427667	DERMOT HANRATTY (ROADS & BRIDGES) LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	TENBA WORLDWIDE (IRL)	30-OCT-13	428913	KELLY COLFER SON & POYNTZ	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED	20. OCT. 13	434751	RACKFLOOR LIMITED	30-OCT-13
349151	IPOS RETAIL 15 LIMITED WEXFORD ENERGY MANAGEMENT AGENCY LIMITED	30-OCT-13 30-OCT-13	441263	MILLFIELD TRAVEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	PRODUCT AND PROCESS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	444424	BALLINGARRY PHARMACY LIMITED	30-OCT-13
353790	DATA LAYERS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	452283	AAA HIBERNIAN SUPPORTSERVICE LIMITED	30-OCT-13
353956	CBUCKLEY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	454477		30-OCT-13

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
459162	WONDERLAND WORKSHOPS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	494474	COVIAN LIMITED	30-OCT-13
461955	S.C.A. MENSWEAR & CLOTHING	30-OCT-13	494916	COGNITOLITE LIMITED	30-OCT-13
	LIMITED		497455	DRG CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
462372	NHTP LIMITED	30-OCT-13	498843	PHASESHIFT CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13
462916	HAPPY FAMILY LIN LIMITED	30-OCT-13	500135	ASNI ARTISTS STUDIO NETWORK	30-OCT-13
464901	BIOPOINT LIMITED	30-OCT-13		IRELAND	
465015	CLANE STATIONERY LIMITED	30-OCT-13	500615	ADVANCED COMPUTER SPARES LIMITED	30-OCT-13
465289	GRANGEMORE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	501975	QUANTUM SATIS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
466057	CARPET FRESH LIMITED	30-OCT-13	503475	BABY CHUM LIMITED	30-OCT-13
466590	ANAMATES LIMITED	30-OCT-13	503518	KIDZ MEDIA LIMITED	30-OCT-13
467557	RUNON SYSTEMS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	506591	ADEBAYOR LIMITED	30-OCT-13
470264	FAX BRIDGE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	30-OCT-13	506648	SKRTEL LIMITED	30-OCT-13
472965	PMAS CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13	511365	EMYVALE PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13
474866	THE WAX BOUTIQUE LIMITED	30-OCT-13	511438	MANDM PROMOTIONS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
475676	PURPLE NOVELTY PRODUCTS LIMITED	30-OCT-13	515786	INTEGRATED QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13
476068	AUTODIENST LIMITED	30-OCT-13	518445	HANUMAN INNS LIMITED	30-OCT-13
476351	FINGAL COMMUNITY TELEVISION LIMITED	30-OCT-13	527602	OTERO II LIMITED	30-OCT-13
478423	BLAKE GOODALL MEDICAL SERVICES	30-OCT-13			
478843	BDK CONSULTING LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
482782	BRIAN LONG SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
482788	STRATEGIC CHOICE SALES TRAINING LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
483592	THE CREATIVITY MILL LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
485296	TRUFFLEHEADS LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
485644	DARCARA LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
486832	SOLAR INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
488944	AISHAN LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
488974	ELVA CORKERY MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	30-OCT-13			
492440	CLOUD OPERATE LIMITED	30-OCT-13			